Receipt

Store
T-MOBILE - 402E

Customer
QUALITY AIR HVAC

6801 BLACK HORSE PIKE STE 501 (267) 767-3182
EGG HARBOR TOWNSHIP, NJ, 08234-4120

(609) 207-3240
Sales Rep #: ****434
Transaction Details

SKU

Installment Purchases
000000610214680310

SKU

Purchases Not on Instaliment
UPGRDSUPCHG

000000840304752096

Description

SAM S928U GS24 ULT 5G 256G BLK KIT
Mobile Number : 2677673182
IMEI350360300433491

UPGRADE

Not Discount Eligible

Description

DEVICE CONNECTION CHARGE
Mobile Number ; 2677673182
Not Discount Eligible

SAM GS24U OB DEF PRO BLK
Not Discount Eligible

Visit my.t-mobile.com to view details on your account

TRADE IN - DEVICE DETAILS - DEFERRED OFFER

Date: 08-11-2024 09:34:35
Account #: *HARRG29

Register #: 27

Trans #: 8904

Qty @ Price

1@ 1299.99

Sale Amount

Installment Purchases Down Payment

TAX 1299.99 @ 6.63%

Installment Purchases Total

Instaliment Purchases Down Payment Total

Qty @ Price

1@ 35.00

1@ 64.99

Sale Amount
TAX 99.99 @ 6.63%
Purchases Not on Installment Total

Purchases Not on Installment
Installment Purchases Down Payment
Total TAX 1399.98 @ 6.63%

Total Due Today

VISA ****6343 02625G C/O
Reference # - 19567136622

AID: A0000000031010

CAPITAL ONE VISA

Down Payment
Due Today

$479.00T

$1,209.99
$479.00
$86.12
$1,386.11
$565.12

Extension

$35.00T

$64.99T

$99.99
$6.63
$106.62

$99.99
$479.00
$92.75
$671.74
$-671.74

Offer Price Expires On

RMA # Serial # Make Model
TIC24081125118663 356903440360886 Samsung SM-N986U Galaxy Note 20 Ultra 5G 128GB Black
- T-Mobile

$120.00  09/10/2024

If you activate or use T-Mobile service, or purchase a T-Mobile device, you agree to T-Mobile's Terms and Conditions and any terms

specific to your rate plan.

If you have a device or accessory under one of our device programs, refer to your agreement for the specific terms and conditions of that

program.

Disputes. T-Mobile REQUIRES ARBITRATION OF DISPUTES unless for new customers YOU OPT OUT WITHIN 30 DAYS OF
ACTIVATION, or for existing customers YOU PREVIOUSLY OPTED OUT PURSUANT TO T-MOBILE’S TERMS AND CONDITIONS.
For details see T-Mobile's Terms and Conditions at www.T-Mobile.com/terms-conditions.

Return Policy. T-Mobile will gladly assist you with your Returns. For in-store purchases, you can return or exchange a Device or
accessory ("Device") for a refund within 14 days of the purchase or lease date of the original Device. For all other purchases, you can
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