Receipt

Store

T-MOBILE - 402E

6801 BLACK HORSE PIKE STE 501

EGG HARBOR TOWNSHIP, NJ, 08234-4120

(609) 207-3240

Customer

QUALITY AIR HVAC

(267) 767-3182

Date:

08-11-2024 09:34:35

Account #:

*****929

Register #: Trans #:

27 8904

Sales Rep #: ****434
Transaction Details

SKU	Description	Qty @ Price	Down Payment Due Today
Installment Purchases 000000610214680310	SAM S928U GS24 ULT 5G 256G BLK KIT Mobile Number : 2677673182 IMEI350360300433491 UPGRADE Not Discount Eligible	1 @ 1299.99	\$479.00 T
		Sale Amount Installment Purchases Down Payment TAX 1299.99 @ 6.63% Installment Purchases Total Installment Purchases Down Payment Total	\$1,299,99 \$479,00 \$86,12 \$1,386,11 \$565,12
SKU	Description	Qty @ Price	Extension
Purchases Not on Installment UPGRDSUPCHG	DEVICE CONNECTION CHARGE Mobile Number : 2677673182 Not Discount Eligible	1 @ 35.00	\$35,00 T
000000840304752096	SAM GS24U OB DEF PRO BLK Not Discount Eligible	1 @ 64.99	\$64.99 T
		Sale Amount TAX 99.99 @ 6.63% Purchases Not on Installment Total	\$99.99 \$6.63 \$106.62
Visit my.t-mobile.com to view c	letails on your account	Purchases Not on Installment Installment Purchases Down Payment Total TAX 1399.98 @ 6.63% Total Due Today VISA ****6343 02625G C/O Reference # - 19567136622 AID: A0000000031010 CAPITAL ONE VISA	\$99.99 \$479.00 \$92.75 \$671.74 \$-671.74

TRADE IN - DEVICE DETAILS - DEFERRED OFFER

RMA# Serial # Make Model Offer Price Expires On TIC24081125118663 356903440360886 SM-N986U Galaxy Note 20 Ultra 5G 128GB Black Samsung \$120.00 09/10/2024 - T-Mobile

If you activate or use T-Mobile service, or purchase a T-Mobile device, you agree to T-Mobile's Terms and Conditions and any terms specific to your rate plan.

If you have a device or accessory under one of our device programs, refer to your agreement for the specific terms and conditions of that program.

Disputes. T-Mobile REQUIRES ARBITRATION OF DISPUTES unless for new customers YOU OPT OUT WITHIN 30 DAYS OF ACTIVATION, or for existing customers YOU PREVIOUSLY OPTED OUT PURSUANT TO T-MOBILE'S TERMS AND CONDITIONS. For details see T-Mobile's Terms and Conditions at www.T-Mobile.com/terms-conditions.

Return Policy. T-Mobile will gladly assist you with your Returns. For in-store purchases, you can return or exchange a Device or accessory ("Device") for a refund within 14 days of the purchase or lease date of the original Device. For all other purchases, you can